Code

T-03PC

T-05PL

T-08PL

T-13PL

T-14PL
T-18PW

T-21PC

T-23PW

T-26PL
T-27PL

T-28PL

T-29PL

T-37PC

Presenter

Isen

Quinonez
Abbaszadeh, Abbott

Perschbacher, K
Perschbacher, S

Freeman

Bauer, Comber

Clemes
Vargus

Genge

Redmond, Moreto

Anderson, Bahrami,
Nguyen

Feldman, Kolivaris

Ouanounou

Title

THURSDAY, APRIL 18, 2024

Medical Emergencies in the Dental Office

Indigenous Dental Care in Canada: Politics and Policy

Dental Implant Treatment Planning and Case Selection
Oral Radiology, Oral Medicine and Pathology: Booster Shot

Orofacial Pain: Differential Diagnosis and Management

Camera, Lights, Action! Dental Photography Made Easy!

CSI- Compliance, Safety, Inspections — Can Your Practice Survive?

Anterior Resin Composites: Success in Daily Practice

Introduction to Cybersecurity for Dental Professionals: Protecting
Information in the Digital Age

The ODA Suggested Fee Guide and Dental Plans: Best Practices
Dental Recordkeeping: Back to Basics

Infection Prevention and Control in the Dental Office: The RCDSO
Standard of Practice

Top 20 Prescribed Drugs: Adverse Reactions, Drug interactions and
Dental Treatment

FRIDAY, APRIL 19, 2024

9:30 am - 12:00 pm
G 2:00-4:30 pm

9:30 am - 12:00 pm
9:30 am - 12:00 pm
9:30 am - 12:00 pm

2:00 - 4:30 pm
2:30 - 5:00 pm

9:30 am - 12:00 pm
6 2:00-4:30 pm

2:00 - 4:30 pm
9:30 am - 12:00 pm

2:00 - 4:30 pm

10:00 am - 12:30 pm

2:30 - 5:00 pm

9:30 am - 12:00 pm
G 2:00 - 4:30 pm

Fee

$20
$20
$20
$20

$20
$87.61

$20
512.39

$20
$20

$20

$20

Ticketed Paid Courses

Ontario Dental

ASSOCIATION

ASM24

Annual Spring Meeting

G = Continuous

HST

$2.60

$2.60
$2.60

$2.60

$2.60
$11.39

$2.60
66.61

$2.60
$2.60

$2.60

$2.60

$2.60

Total

$22.60

$22.60
$22.60

$22.60

$22.60
$99.00

$22.60
$579.00

$22.60
$22.60

$22.60

$22.60

$22.60

F-01PL

F-02PL

F-03PC

F-05PW

F-06PL

F-12PW

F-13PL

F-14PL

F-15PL

F-16PL

F-17PLR

Furst

Furst

Freund
Snyder
Lam

Sanders

Redmond, Moreto
Balevi

Balevi

McDermott

McDermott

9 OntarioDentalAssociation

Risk Management in Oral Surgery

Secure Healthcare: Protecting Patient Privacy and Data Integrity.
Cybersecurity for Healthcare Professionals

Oral Surgery: Avoiding Acute Complications and Overcoming Hurdles to

Future Treatment
Modern Bioactive Materials Workshop
Ten Radiologic Diagnoses Every Dentist Should Know

Unleash the Power — Part Il

The ODA Suggested Fee Guide and Dental Plans: Best Practices

Ethics and Professional Conduct
How To Make Effective Clinical Decisions with Limited Evidence
WHMIS Program: A Guide for Dental Practices

WHMIS Program: A Guide for Dental Practices

@ontariodentalassoc

X @ONDentalAssoc

10:00 am - 12:30 pm

2:30 - 5:00 pm

9:30 am - 12:00 pm
€ 2:00 - 4:30 pm

2:30 - 5:00 pm
2:30 - 5:00 pm

2:30 - 5:00 pm

2:00 - 4:30 pm

10:00 am — 12:30 pm

2:30 - 5:00 pm
9:30 am - 12:00 pm

2:00 - 4:30 pm

$20

$20

$20
$512.39
$20

$66.37

$20
$20
$20
$20

$20

$2.60

$2.60

$2.60
$66.61
$2.60

$8.63

$2.60

$2.60
$2.60
$2.60

$2.60

asm.oda.ca

$22.60

$22.60

$22.60
$579.00
$22.60

$75.00

$22.60
$22.60
$22.60
$22.60

$22.60
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Code

F-18PL

F-20PL

F-21PL

F-24PW
F-25PW

F-30PW

F-32PC

F-43PLW

F-46PLW

Presenter

Hong, Lachapelle
Leung

Leung

Rice

Rice

Vargus

Klieb

Cone

Lin

Title

Time

FRIDAY, APRIL 19, 2024 CONTINUED

Oral Surgery and Implants — The Good, the Bad and the Ugly

A Review of Treatment Concepts and Options For the Completely
Edentulous Patients for the General Practitioners

A Review of Removable Partial Denture for the General Practitioner on
Treatment Planning and Design Consideration

Smile Design: The Seven Deadly Sins - Ultra-conservative Veneers
Plan, Prep, Place Indirect Restorative Workshop

Posterior Composite Resins in Daily Practice Hands-on

Topics In Oral Cancer: Things You Likely Forgot But Shouldn't Have

On Your Mark, Get Set PRO! Fixed, Removable & Hybrid Implant
Prosthetics

Full Arch Implant Fixed Prosthetics; Treatment Planning, Surgical
Parameters and Immediate Temporization Workshop

10:00 am - 12:30 pm

10:00 am - 12:30 pm

2:30 - 5:00 pm
10:00 am - 12:30 pm
2:30 - 5:00 pm

9:30 am - 12:00 pm

10:00 am—12:30 pm
£2:30-5:00 pm
9:30 am - 12:00 pm
G 2:00 -4:30 pm

10:00 am—12:30 pm
6 2:30-5:00pm

$20

$20

$20

$512.39
$512.39

$512.39

$20

$512.39

$512.39

$2.60

$2.60

$2.60

$66.61
$66.61

$66.61

$2.60

$66.61

$66.61

Ticketed Paid Courses

C = Continuous

$22.60

$22.60

$22.60

$579.00
$579.00

$579.00

$22.60

$579.00

$579.00

SATURDAY, APRIL 20, 2024

S-02PW

S-03PW

S-04PWR

S-05FL
S-07PLW
S-09PW
S-12PW
S-13PW

S-14PW

S-17PLW

S-20PW

S-21PWR

S-22PC

S-23PLW

S-24PLW

S-27PW
S-28PWR

32

Anitua

Budenz

Budenz

Snyder
Bauer
West

Cardoza
Suzuki

Suzuki

Habsha

Clark

Clark

Clemes

Kisby

Cone

Goldberg
Goldberg

A Biological Approach to Implantology Workshop

"X" Marks the Spot: Hands-On Technique Simulation Workshop for Local
Anesthesia

"X" Marks the Spot: Hands-On Technique Simulation Workshop for Local
Anesthesia

Ultiamte Veneers Workshop

What's New in Dental Photography Equipment - Round Table Discussions
Endodontic Shaping Skills Hands-On Workshop

Twenty-first Century Laser-Assisted Dentistry, A Participation Workshop
Clinical Crown Lengthening: A Hands-On Workshop

Extraction and Guided Bone Regeneration: A Hands-On Workshop
Porcelain Veneers from A to Z Workshop

Modern Monolithic Injection Molded Composite Dentistry: Concepts,
Materials, Instruments and Techniques

Modern Monolithic Injection Molded Composite Dentistry: Concepts,
Materials, Instruments and Techniques

CSI 2: Office Implementation of Compliance, Safety and Inspections

A Hands On Course in Pulp Therapy and Restorative Dentistry in Paediatric
Dentistry

Defend Dentures: Aesthetic and Functional Foundations for Removable
Dental Prosthetics

The Basic Life Support for Health-care Provider

The Basic Life Support for Health-care Provider

12:30 - 3:00 pm

8:30 - 11:00 am

12:30 - 3:00 pm
8:30 - 11:00 am
8:30 - 11:00 am
12:30 - 3:00 pm
12:30 - 3:00 pm
8:30 - 11:00 am
12:30 - 3:00 pm

8:30 - 11:00 am
G 12:30 - 3:00 pm

8:30 - 11:00 am

12:30 - 3:00 pm
8:30-11:00 am
G 12:30 - 3:00 pm

8:30-11:00 am
G 12:30 - 3:00 pm

8:30 - 11:00 am
G 12:30 - 3:00 pm

8:30-11:00 am

12:30 - 3:00 pm

$512.39

$512.39

$512.39

$512.39
$66.37

$512.39
$331.86
$512.39

$512.39

$512.39

$512.39

$512.39

$20

$512.39

$512.39

$99.00
$99.00

$66.61

$66.61

$66.61

$66.61
$8.63

$66.61
$43.14

$66.61
$66.61

$66.61

$66.61

$66.61

$2.60

$66.61

$66.61

$12.87
$12.87

$579.00

$579.00

$579.00

$579.00

$75.00
$579.00
$375.00
$579.00

$579.00

$579.00

$579.00

$579.00

$22.60

$579.00

$579.00

$111.87
$111.87

Navigating the Future



