

Ticketed Paid Courses

C = Continuous

Code	Presenter	Title	Time	Fee	HST	Total
		THURSDAY, APRIL 18, 202	4			
T-03PC	Isen	Medical Emergencies in the Dental Office	9:30 am – 12:00 pm C 2:00 – 4:30 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
T-05PL	Quiñonez	Indigenous Dental Care in Canada: Politics and Policy	9:30 am – 12:00 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
T-08PL	Abbaszadeh, Abbott	Dental Implant Treatment Planning and Case Selection	9:30 am - 12:00 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
T-13PL	Perschbacher, K Perschbacher, S	Oral Radiology, Oral Medicine and Pathology: Booster Shot	9:30 am – 12:00 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
T-14PL	Freeman	Orofacial Pain: Differential Diagnosis and Management	2:00 – 4:30 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
T-18PW	Bauer, Comber	Camera, Lights, Action! Dental Photography Made Easy!	2:30 – 5:00 pm	\$87.61	\$11.39	\$99.00
T-21PC	Clemes	CSI- Compliance, Safety, Inspections — Can Your Practice Survive?	9:30 am – 12:00 pm C 2:00 – 4:30 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
T-23PW	Vargus	Anterior Resin Composites: Success in Daily Practice	2:00 – 4:30 pm	512.39	66.61	\$579.00
T-26PL	Genge	Introduction to Cybersecurity for Dental Professionals: Protecting Information in the Digital Age	9:30 am – 12:00 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
T-27PL	Redmond, Moreto	The ODA Suggested Fee Guide and Dental Plans: Best Practices	2:00 – 4:30 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
T-28PL	Anderson, Bahrami, Nguyen	Dental Recordkeeping: Back to Basics	10:00 am – 12:30 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
T-29PL	Feldman, Kolivaris	Infection Prevention and Control in the Dental Office: The RCDSO Standard of Practice	2:30 – 5:00 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
T-37PC	Ouanounou	Top 20 Prescribed Drugs: Adverse Reactions, Drug interactions and Dental Treatment	9:30 am – 12:00 pm C 2:00 – 4:30 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
		FRIDAY, APRIL 19, 2024				
F-01PL	Furst	Risk Management in Oral Surgery	10:00 am – 12:30 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
F-02PL	Furst	Secure Healthcare: Protecting Patient Privacy and Data Integrity. Cybersecurity for Healthcare Professionals	2:30 – 5:00 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
F-03PC	Freund	Oral Surgery: Avoiding Acute Complications and Overcoming Hurdles to Future Treatment	9:30 am – 12:00 pm C 2:00 – 4:30 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
F-05PW	Snyder	Modern Bioactive Materials Workshop	2:30 – 5:00 pm	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
F-06PL	Lam	Ten Radiologic Diagnoses Every Dentist Should Know	2:30 – 5:00 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
F-12PW	Sanders	Unleash the Power — Part II	2:30 – 5:00 pm	\$66.37	\$8.63	\$75.00
F-13PL	Redmond, Moreto	The ODA Suggested Fee Guide and Dental Plans: Best Practices	2:00 – 4:30 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
F-14PL	Balevi	Ethics and Professional Conduct	10:00 am – 12:30 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
F-15PL	Balevi	How To Make Effective Clinical Decisions with Limited Evidence	2:30 – 5:00 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
F-16PL	McDermott	WHMIS Program: A Guide for Dental Practices	9:30 am – 12:00 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
F-17PLR	McDermott	WHMIS Program: A Guide for Dental Practices	2:00 – 4:30 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60





asm.oda.ca

Ticketed Paid Courses

C = Continuous

Code	Presenter	Title	Time	Fee	HST	Total
		FRIDAY, APRIL 19, 2024 CONTIN	IUED			
F-18PL	Hong, Lachapelle	Oral Surgery and Implants — The Good, the Bad and the Ugly	10:00 am – 12:30 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
F-20PL	Leung	A Review of Treatment Concepts and Options For the Completely Edentulous Patients for the General Practitioners	10:00 am – 12:30 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
F-21PL	Leung	A Review of Removable Partial Denture for the General Practitioner on Treatment Planning and Design Consideration	2:30 – 5:00 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
F-24PW	Rice	Smile Design: The Seven Deadly Sins - Ultra-conservative Veneers	10:00 am - 12:30 pm	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
F-25PW	Rice	Plan, Prep, Place Indirect Restorative Workshop	2:30 – 5:00 pm	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
F-30PW	Vargus	Posterior Composite Resins in Daily Practice Hands-on	9:30 am – 12:00 pm	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
F-32PC	Klieb	Topics In Oral Cancer: Things You Likely Forgot But Shouldn't Have	10:00 am – 12:30 pm C 2:30 – 5:00 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
F-43PLW	Cone	On Your Mark, Get Set PRO! Fixed, Removable & Hybrid Implant Prosthetics	9:30 am – 12:00 pm C 2:00 – 4:30 pm	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
F-46PLW	Lin	Full Arch Implant Fixed Prosthetics; Treatment Planning, Surgical Parameters and Immediate Temporization Workshop	10:00 am – 12:30 pm C 2:30 – 5:00 pm	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
		SATURDAY, APRIL 20, 2024				
S-02PW	Anitua	A Biological Approach to Implantology Workshop	12:30 – 3:00 pm	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
S-03PW	Budenz	"X" Marks the Spot: Hands-On Technique Simulation Workshop for Local Anesthesia	8:30 – 11:00 am	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
S-04PWR	Budenz	"X" Marks the Spot: Hands-On Technique Simulation Workshop for Local Anesthesia	12:30 – 3:00 pm	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
S-05FL	Snyder	Ultiamte Veneers Workshop	8:30 – 11:00 am	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
S-07PLW	Bauer	What's New in Dental Photography Equipment - Round Table Discussions	8:30 – 11:00 am	\$66.37	\$8.63	\$75.00
S-09PW	West	Endodontic Shaping Skills Hands-On Workshop	12:30 – 3:00 pm	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
S-12PW	Cardoza	Twenty-first Century Laser-Assisted Dentistry, A Participation Workshop	12:30 – 3:00 pm	\$331.86	\$43.14	\$375.00
S-13PW	Suzuki	Clinical Crown Lengthening: A Hands-On Workshop	8:30 – 11:00 am	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
S-14PW	Suzuki	Extraction and Guided Bone Regeneration: A Hands-On Workshop	12:30 – 3:00 pm	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
S-17PLW	Habsha	Porcelain Veneers from A to Z Workshop	8:30 – 11:00 am C 12:30 – 3:00 pm	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
S-20PW	Clark	Modern Monolithic Injection Molded Composite Dentistry: Concepts, Materials, Instruments and Techniques	8:30 – 11:00 am	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
S-21PWR	Clark	Modern Monolithic Injection Molded Composite Dentistry: Concepts, Materials, Instruments and Techniques	12:30 – 3:00 pm	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
S-22PC	Clemes	CSI 2: Office Implementation of Compliance, Safety and Inspections	8:30 – 11:00 am C 12:30 – 3:00 pm	\$20	\$2.60	\$22.60
S-23PLW	Kisby	A Hands On Course in Pulp Therapy and Restorative Dentistry in Paediatric Dentistry	8:30 – 11:00 am C 12:30 – 3:00 pm	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
S-24PLW	Cone	Defend Dentures: Aesthetic and Functional Foundations for Removable Dental Prosthetics	8:30 – 11:00 am C 12:30 – 3:00 pm	\$512.39	\$66.61	\$579.00
S-27PW	Goldberg	The Basic Life Support for Health-care Provider	8:30 - 11:00 am	\$99.00	\$12.87	\$111.87
S-28PWR	Goldberg	The Basic Life Support for Health-care Provider	12:30 – 3:00 pm	\$99.00	\$12.87	\$111.87